F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Compensated Temp Range:
-10 to 40°C (14 to 104°F)
Thermal Effects:
 Span: ± 0.04% FS/°C (0.022%/°F)
 Zero: ± 0.02% FS/°C (0.011%/°F)
Safe Overload: 300% of capacity
Ultimate Overload: 400% of capacity
Terminal Resistance:
 Input: 1180 ± 50 Ω
 Output: 1000 ± 10 Ω
Construction: Aluminum
Environmental Rating: IP67
Electrical Connection: 457 mm (18"),
4 conductor with Amp# 5-103957-4
connector
Insulation Resistance: > 5000M Ω Ordering Example: LCPW-20, planar beam load cell with 0 to 20 kg range.
LCPW Series
To Order Visit omega.com/lcpw for Pricing and Details
CAPACITY
MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERSkg lb
7.5 16.5 LCPW-7.5 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
15 33 LCPW-15 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
20 44 LCPW-20 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
37.5 83 LCPW-37.5 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
75 165 LCPW-75 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
100 220 LCPW-100 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
X
mm
(inch)
7.5 kg        3 (0.106)